
 

Inscripciones Del Nacional U23 - 2018    

 

                Fecha: 01/09/2018 -  02/09/2018  

                Siglas-Lugar: Nac23  

                PAIS: URU  

                Organiza: CAU  

                Fiscaliza: CUJA  

 

         

  U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 09.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Coronato Bruno                         27/9 / 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   11.07        

 2         Rodriguez Santiago                     21/8 / 1999  FLA     -       LAV     URU   11.30        

 3         Ruiz Gonzalo                           22/4 / 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   11.33        

 4         Alvarez Gustavo                        24/7 / 1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU   11.37        

 5         Gonzalez Ignacio                       3 /7 / 2000  CRAND   -       MVD     URU   11.63        

 6         Aguero Randy                           11/7 / 2002  -       -       -       ARG   11.64        

 7         Lemos Gonzalo                          1 /5 / 1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   11.65        

 8         Parrilla Emiliano                      17/5 / 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   11.74        

 9         Saravia Rodrigo                        3 /7 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   11.76        

 10        Carbajal Stiven                        31/7 / 2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   11.80        

 11        Antunez Valentin                       22/4 / 2001  CAP     -       MVD     URU   11.83        

 12        Maya Daniel                            6 /7 / 2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU   11.91        

 13        Vazquez Rafael                         31/3 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   12.04        

 14        Machado Nahuel                         8 /10/ 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   12.10        

 15        Ferreira Carlos                        30/8 / 2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU   12.11        

 16        Guillauma Nahuel                       09/08/ 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   12.27        

 17        Lorenzo Juan                           10/1 / 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   12.32        

 18        German Vazquez                         19/12/ 1999  UA      -       MVD     URU   12.37        

 19        Suarez Matias                          16/6 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   12.43        

 20        Enzo Martinez                          2 /7 / 1999  FAM     -       MALD    URU   12.58        

 21        Parodi Nicolas                         13/8 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   12.81        

 22        RODRIGUEZ BRANDON                      12/3 / 2002  POA     -       MVD     URU   12.83        

 23        Garcia Fabian                          6 /8 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   12.84        

 24        PELEGRINO ALESSANDRO                   3 /6 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   12.86        

 25        ALZUGARAYGonzalo                       13/3 / 2000  FLA     -       LAV     URU   13.53        

 26        Rodriguez Lautaro                      6 /2 / 2002  UA      -       MVD     URU   13.54        

 27        Benitez Valentin                       31/7 / 2004  CRAND   -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 28        Abish Alvarez                          21/5 / 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 29        SUAREZ LUCAS                           12/6 / 1997  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 30        CAMERA JUAN                            25/11/ 1996  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 31        DARIUS BERTINI                         25/11/ 1997  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 32        PETROCCELLI JULIAN                     7 /12/ 1997  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 10.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Pascual Mateo                          24/12/ 1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU   21.91        

 2         Coronato Bruno                         27/9 / 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   22.26        

 3         Rodriguez Santiago                     21/8 / 1999  FLA     -       LAV     URU   22.64        

 4         Mattos Joaquin                         14/5 / 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   22.70        

 5         Avcharian Roberto                      29/10/ 1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU   22.73        

 6         Acuña Juan Manuel                      2 /11/ 1996  CAP     -       MVD     URU   22.90        

 7         Lemos Gonzalo                          1 /5 / 1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   22.92        

 8         Mattos Joaquin                         31/5 / 1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU   23.01        

 9         Maya Daniel                            6 /7 / 2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU   23.05        

 10        Ruiz Gonzalo                           22/4 / 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   23.16        

 11        Alvarez Gustavo                        24/7 / 1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU   23.18        

 12        Saravia Rodrigo                        3 /7 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   23.85        

 13        Carbajal Stiven                        31/7 / 2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   24.07        

 14        Machado Nahuel                         8 /10/ 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   24.25        

 15        Lorenzo Juan                           10/1 / 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   25.01        

 16        Suarez Matias                          16/6 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   25.24        

 17        Garcia Fabian                          6 /8 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   25.88        

 18        Gonzalez Bruno                         20/4 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   26.42        

 19        German Vazquez                         19/12/ 1999  UA      -       MVD     URU   26.50        

 20        Enzo Martinez                          2 /7 / 1999  FAM     -       MALD    URU   27.77        

 21        Agussi Bruno                           10/9 / 2003  PAY     -       PAY     URU   99.99        

 22        PETROCCELLI JULIAN                     7 /12/ 1997  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        



 23        Vazquez Rafael                         31/3 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 24        Parrilla Emiliano                      17/5 / 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 25        Aguero Randy                           11/7 / 2002  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 26        RODRIGUEZ BRANDON                      12/3 / 2002  POA     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 27        Carrizo Marcos                         30/1 / 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 28        Parodi Nicolas                         13/8 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 29        Guillauma Nahuel                       09/08/ 1998  POA     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 30        CAMERA JUAN                            25/11/ 1996  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 31        Abish Alvarez                          21/5 / 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 15.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Pascual Mateo                          24/12/ 1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU   47.87        

 2         Acuña Juan Manuel                      2 /11/ 1996  CAP     -       MVD     URU   49.75        

 3         Mattos Joaquin                         14/5 / 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   49.88        

 4         Avcharian Roberto                      29/10/ 1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU   49.98        

 5         Lorenzo Elian                          14/11/ 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   51.58        

 6         Alvarez Gustavo                        24/7 / 1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU   51.86        

 7         Maya Daniel                            6 /7 / 2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU   52.02        

 8         Lorenzo Juan                           10/1 / 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   52.18        

 9         De Los Santos Joaquin                  24/9 / 1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU   53.34        

 10        Guerrero Erico                         31/3 / 2000  FAD     -       DZN     URU   53.39        

 11        Mediza Rodolfo                         24/1 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   54.17        

 12        Dure Richard                           13/5 / 2000  FAD     -       DZN     URU   55.01        

 13        Machado Nahuel                         8 /10/ 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   55.42        

 14        Saravia Rodrigo                        3 /7 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   55.78        

 15        Bruno Gauna                            17/11/ 2000  UA      -       MVD     URU   56.86        

 16        Garcia Fabian                          6 /8 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   57.92        

 17        Gonzalez Bruno                         20/4 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   61.49        

 18        Da Cunda Lucas                         23/8 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 19        Morales Giovani                        5 /7 / 1996  FOA     -       33      URU   99.99        

 20        Carrizo Marcos                         30/1 / 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 21        Mateos Cristian                        23/11/ 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 22        Agussi Bruno                           10/9 / 2003  PAY     -       PAY     URU   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Gonzalez Waldemar                      30/11/ 1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU   1.55.87      

 2         Bouvier Sebastian                      30/10/ 2000  -       -       COL     URU   2.00.56      

 3         Lorenzo Elian                          14/11/ 2001  UA      -       MVD     URU   2.02.10      

 4         Mediza Rodolfo                         24/1 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   2.02.51      

 5         Perez Pablo                            2 /5 / 2000  ENP     -       MVD     URU   2.04.68      

 6         Campero Bruno                          19/12/ 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   2.05.76      

 7         Barrios Fernando                       30/12/ 1998  POA     -       FRIDA   URU   2.06.73      

 8         Mateos Cristian                        23/11/ 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   2.07.78      

 9         Bruno Gauna                            17/11/ 2000  UA      -       MVD     URU   2.08.97      

 10        Favilla Diego                          27/1 / 1998  PAY     -       PAY     URU   2.11.50      

 11        Fernandez Gaston                       28/6 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   2.12.13      

 12        Benitez Gastón                         16/3 / 1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU   2.12.38      

 13        Carsi Oscar                            4 /10/ 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   2.12.94      

 14        Gronrroz Ciro                          5 /10/ 2000  DSP     -       MVD     URU   2.14.57      

 15        Manzoni Franco                         13/2 / 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   2.17.58      

 16        Gonzalez Bruno                         20/4 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   2.25.15      

 17        ROADE LUCAS                            24/8 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   2.28.67      

 18        Viana Juan                             24/5 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   2.30.92      

 19        Guerrero Erico                         31/3 / 2000  FAD     -       DZN     URU   9.99.99      

 20        Agussi Bruno                           10/9 / 2003  PAY     -       PAY     URU   9.99.99      

 21        PELEGRINO ALESSANDRO                   3 /6 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 22        Perdomo Leandro                        28/04/ 1999  FOA     -       33      URU   9.99.99      

 23        Da Cunda Lucas                         23/8 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 24        Guadalupe Santiago                     24/4 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 25        CASABENE FRANCISCO                     15/3 / 2001  -       -       -       ARG   9.99.99      

 26        RAMIREZ FRANCISCO                      11/2 / 2000  -       -       -       ARG   9.99.99      

 27        Sosa Ignacio                           3 /12/ 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 16.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Gonzalez Waldemar                      30/11/ 1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU   3.55.10      



 2         Moreira Mariano                        6 /1 / 1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU   3.59.64      

 3         Gaspar Cardozo                         25/9 / 2002  POA     -       MVD     URU   4.12.75      

 4         Patron Rodrigo                         8 /7 / 1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.15.34      

 5         Bouvier Sebastian                      30/10/ 2000  -       -       COL     URU   4.15.86      

 6         Teles Gonzalo                          19/7 / 1999  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.17.85      

 7         Perez Pablo                            2 /5 / 2000  ENP     -       MVD     URU   4.18.13      

 8         Maldonado Facundo                      26/10/ 1998  SOR     -       SOR     URU   4.24.17      

 9         Lanze Felipe                           3 /9 / 2000  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.26.04      

 10        Favilla Diego                          27/1 / 1998  PAY     -       PAY     URU   4.28.34      

 11        Campero Bruno                          19/12/ 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   4.31.82      

 12        Fernandez Gaston                       28/6 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   4.33.62      

 13        Marozzi Lucas                          9 /8 / 2001  SOR     -       SOR     URU   4.36.50      

 14        Mediza Rodolfo                         24/1 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.38.43      

 15        Manzoni Franco                         13/2 / 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   4.41.84      

 16        Pellejero Matias                       27/12/ 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   4.46.55      

 17        Fernandez Nicolas                      28/3 / 2002  POA     -       MVD     URU   4.46.77      

 18        ROADE LUCAS                            24/8 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.49.68      

 19        Fiorina Joaquin                        9 /9 / 2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU   4.52.15      

 20        Perdomo Leandro                        28/04/ 1999  FOA     -       33      URU   9.99.99      

 21        Viana Juan                             24/5 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 22        Benitez Gastón                         16/3 / 1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU   9.99.99      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 09.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Moreira Mariano                        6 /1 / 1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU   14.37.74     

 2         Rodriguez Bruno                        20/10/ 1999  ENP     -       CLARG   URU   15.27.05     

 3         Rodriguez Matias                       20/10/ 1999  ENP     -       CLARG   URU   15.28.32     

 4         Teles Gonzalo                          19/7 / 1999  FAM     -       MALD    URU   17.04.06     

 5         Pellejero Matias                       27/12/ 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   19.48.86     

 6         Larrosa Rodrigo                        26/1 / 2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99.99     

 7         Barrios Fernando                       30/12/ 1998  POA     -       FRIDA   URU   99.99.99     

 8         Fernandez Nicolas                      28/3 / 2002  POA     -       MVD     URU   99.99.99     

 9         Favilla Diego                          27/1 / 1998  PAY     -       PAY     URU   99.99.99     

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     10000 Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 17.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Yacquez Ivan                           18/7 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   35.22.33     

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     110 C/V Electronico : U23-M 

                                       

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Dos Santos Mauricio                    26/8 / 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   15.25        

 2         Sawczuk Ignacio                        25/12/ 2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU   17.40        

 3         Lapasta Facundo                        26/5 / 2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   18.37        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 10.05 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Dos Santos Mauricio                    26/8 / 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   55.71        

 2         Acuña Juan Manuel                      2 /11/ 1996  CAP     -       MVD     URU   56.92        

 3         Sawczuk Ignacio                        25/12/ 2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU   57.90        

 4         Sosa Ignacio                           3 /12/ 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   64.29        

 5         Bermudez Andres                        14/1 / 1999  POA     -       CAN     URU   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 C/Obst Electronico : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 13.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Lanze Felipe                           3 /9 / 2000  FAM     -       MALD    URU   10.20.01     

 2         Bermudez Andres                        14/1 / 1999  POA     -       CAN     URU   10.29.00     

 3         Teles Gonzalo                          19/7 / 1999  FAM     -       MALD    URU   11.14.87     

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 16.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Pons Mauro                             8 /5 / 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   1.85         

 2         Chico Julen                            16/11/ 1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   1.40         



 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 10.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Yoset Bruno                            2 /2 / 2001  -       -       COL     URU   7.24         

 2         Gonzalez Martin                        27/5 / 1997  FAM     -       MALD    URU   6.62         

 3         Pettorossi Nicolas                     18/10/ 1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU   6.19         

 4         Lemos Gonzalo                          1 /5 / 1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   6.19         

 5         Chico Julen                            16/11/ 1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   5.53         

 6         Gonzalez Ignacio                       3 /7 / 2000  CRAND   -       MVD     URU   5.47         

 7         Parodi Nicolas                         13/8 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   5.36         

 8         Sosa Ignacio                           3 /12/ 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.92         

 9         Benitez Valentin                       31/7 / 2004  CRAND   -       MVD     URU   4.82         

 10        Rodriguez Lautaro                      6 /2 / 2002  UA      -       MVD     URU   4.33         

 11        Castañares Martin                      9 /8 / 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   4.14         

 12        Suarez Matias                          16/6 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   3.68         

 13        NAHUEL PERDOMO                         7 /7 / 2000  -       -       COL     URU   0.00         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         NAHUEL PERDOMO                         7 /7 / 2000  -       -       COL     URU   13.52        

 2         Yaniero Leandro                        8 /10/ 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   10.66        

 3         Silva Esteban                          19/4 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   09.31        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 11.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Castañares Martin                      9 /8 / 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   4.72         

 2         Santiago Perez                         12/10/ 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   3.00         

 3         Tejeira Carlos Adrian                  1 /7 / 1999  ART     -       ART     URU   2.80         

 4         Silva Esteban                          19/4 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   0.00         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Fernandez Pablo                        13/11/ 1999  ART     -       ART     URU   15.10        

 2         Teixeira Marcos                        29/9 / 1997  -       -       -       BRA   13.13        

 3         Alza Pablo                             6 /10/ 1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU   12.08        

 4         Tosquellas Braian                      16/5 / 2001  -       -       CAN     URU   09.46        

 5         Veiga Lautaro                          10/12/ 2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU   09.11        

 6         Chico Julen                            16/11/ 1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   08.46        

 7         GONZALEZ CAMILO                        31/7 / 1999  -       -       -       ARG   00.00        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 16.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Alza Pablo                             6 /10/ 1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU   50.20        

 2         Tejeira Carlos Adrian                  1 /7 / 1999  ART     -       ART     URU   17.24        

 3         Teixeira Marcos                        29/9 / 1997  -       -       -       BRA   00.00        

 4         German Vazquez                         19/12/ 1999  UA      -       MVD     URU   00.00        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Lemos Federico                         20/3 / 1997  FAD     -       DZN     URU   54.93        

 2         Techera Lautaro                        18/5 / 2002  SOR     -       SOR     URU   44.27        

 3         Dure Richard                           13/5 / 2000  FAD     -       DZN     URU   32.58        

 4         Colman Matias                          26/1 / 1998  UA      -       MVD     URU   32.53        

 5         Tosquellas Braian                      16/5 / 2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   24.67        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo : U23-M 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Alza Pablo                             6 /10/ 1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU   42.06        

 2         Tosquellas Braian                      16/5 / 2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   00.00        

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Decathlon : U23-M 

                                       

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Lapasta Facundo                        26/5 / 2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   4038         

 2         Yaniero Leandro                        8 /10/ 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   3102         

 

  U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico : U23-F 

                                       

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Coronato Martina                       4 /9 / 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   12.          

 2         Diaz Millie                            24/6 / 2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU   12.86        

 3         Saravia Malena                         27/8 / 2004  -       -       33      URU   13.06        

 4         De Souza Tatiana                       28/11/ 1998  UA      -       MVD     URU   13.07        

 5         De Leon Vanessa                        30/12/ 1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU   13.08        

 6         Caraballo Mariana                      25/11/ 1999  -       -       COL     URU   13.27        

 7         Tijman Ana Clara                       30/1 / 2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU   13.33        

 8         Casal Malena                           13/11/ 2004  DSP     -       MVD     URU   13.84        

 9         Revetria Cecilia                       4 /1 / 1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU   14.31        

 10        Irrazabal Alicia                       18/3 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   14.51        

 11        Sabrina Gallo                          28/12/ 2000  UA      -       MVD     URU   14.68        

 12        ACOSTA RENATA                          18/10/ 1999  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 13        FAIN RENATA                            26/8 / 2002  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 14        Schiavone Abril                        9 /11/ 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 15        ZILLOTI CAMILA                         23/2 / 1996  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 16        ZILLOTTI SOFIA                         23/2 / 1996  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 17        ZSPANIEMAN JIMENA                      30/7 / 1999  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico : U23-F 

                                       

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Coronato Martina                       4 /9 / 2001  POA     -       MVD     URU   12"44        

 2         Diaz Millie                            24/6 / 2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU   26.57        

 3         De Souza Tatiana                       28/11/ 1998  UA      -       MVD     URU   26.73        

 4         De Leon Vanessa                        30/12/ 1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU   27.25        

 5         Mattos Belen                           14/5 / 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   27.38        

 6         Caraballo Mariana                      25/11/ 1999  -       -       COL     URU   28.23        

 7         Silva Isis                             19/11/ 1998  DSP     -       MVD     URU   28.41        

 8         Lastao Paula                           9 /8 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   28.96        

 9         Revetria Cecilia                       4 /1 / 1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU   30.38        

 10        Sabrina Gallo                          28/12/ 2000  UA      -       MVD     URU   31.10        

 11        Kerschen Sol                           26/4 / 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 12        Saravia Malena                         27/8 / 2004  -       -       33      URU   99.99        

 13        Sequeira Natasha                       15/1 / 2003  NAC     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 14        Tijman Ana Clara                       30/1 / 2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU   99.99        

 15        ZILLOTI CAMILA                         23/2 / 1996  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 16        ZSPANIEMAN JIMENA                      30/7 / 1999  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 17        Schiavone Abril                        9 /11/ 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 10.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Mattos Belen                           14/5 / 2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU   60.28        

 2         Sequeira Natasha                       15/1 / 2003  NAC     -       MVD     URU   61.33        

 3         Biglieri Jimena                        4 /7 / 2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU   61.74        

 4         Rodriguez Mariana                      3 /3 / 2001  FOA     -       33      URU   62.41        

 5         Kerschen Sol                           26/4 / 2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU   63.06        

 6         Silva Isis                             19/11/ 1998  DSP     -       MVD     URU   64.63        

 7         Reyes Noelia                           15/8 / 1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU   68.28        

 8         Urioste Florencia                      1 /1 / 1999  UA      -       MVD     URU   72.73        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Biglieri Jimena                        4 /7 / 2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU   2.20.40      

 2         Correa Camila                          15/7 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   2.23.54      

 3         Sequeira Natasha                       15/1 / 2003  NAC     -       MVD     URU   2.24.03      

 4         Cordeiro Melissa                       20/7 / 1998  NAC     -       MVD     URU   2.36.67      

 5         Hernández Victoria                     8 /5 / 2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU   2.38.60      



 6         Fagundez Lucia                         28/4 / 1996  ATE     -       MVD     URU   2.40.69      

 7         Urioste Florencia                      1 /1 / 1999  UA      -       MVD     URU   2.52.88      

 8         López Valentina                        15/1 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   2.55.94      

 9         Arias Saira                            12/1 / 2005  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 10        PEREYRA LUCIANA                        23/5 / 1998  -       -       -       ARG   9.99.99      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 15.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Correa Camila                          15/7 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.49.86      

 2         Biglieri Jimena                        4 /7 / 2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU   5.05.79      

 3         Fagundez Lucia                         28/4 / 1996  ATE     -       MVD     URU   5.27.43      

 4         Daghero Lucía                          26/5 / 2000  -       -       COL     URU   5.31.99      

 5         Hernández Victoria                     8 /5 / 2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU   5.32.79      

 6         Arias Saira                            12/1 / 2005  FAM     -       MALD    URU   9.99.99      

 7         López Valentina                        15/1 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   9.99.99      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 09.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Fernandez Lucia                        3 /7 / 2000  POA     -       MVD     URU   18.48.82     

 2         Caraballo Romina                       03/07/ 1997  FOA     -       33      URU   99.99.99     

 3         Romina Amaral                          30/6 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   99.99.99     

 4         Correa Camila                          15/7 / 2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99.99     

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     10000 Electronico : U23-F 

                                       

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Caraballo Romina                       03/07/ 1997  FOA     -       33      URU   99.99.99     

 2         Romina Amaral                          30/6 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   99.99.99     

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 C/V Electronico : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 11.25 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         De Mederos Tracy                       17/1 / 2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   15.46        

 2         Lazaro Maitena                         17/6 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   18.59        

 3         Lago Aldana                            17/8 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   18.73        

 4         ACOSTA RENATA                          18/10/ 1999  -       -       -       ARG   99.99        

 5         Rotundo Manuela                        19/7 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   99.99        

 6         Mendez Abril                           12/9 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 7         Da Luz Serena                          9 /6 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   99.99        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 10.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Lastao Paula                           9 /8 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   76.28        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 15.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Lazaro Maitena                         17/6 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   1.40         

 2         Mendez Abril                           12/9 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   1.25         

 3         Lastao Paula                           9 /8 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   0.00         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Caraballo Mariana                      25/11/ 1999  -       -       COL     URU   5.20         

 2         Diaz Millie                            24/6 / 2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU   4.95         

 3         Ramis Ma. Victoria                     1 /10/ 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   4.61         

 4         Mendez Abril                           12/9 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   4.35         

 5         Lastao Paula                           9 /8 / 2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU   4.33         

 6         Revetria Cecilia                       4 /1 / 1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU   4.15         

 7         Lago Aldana                            17/8 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   4.10         

 8         Lazaro Maitena                         17/6 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   4.06         

 9         Da Luz Serena                          9 /6 / 2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU   0.00         

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 09.0 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Ramis Ma. Victoria                     1 /10/ 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   10.02        

 2         Rotundo Manuela                        19/7 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   08.90        

 3         Irrazabal Alicia                       18/3 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   08.38        

 4         Ferreira Camila                        26/6 / 2003  FOA     -       33      URU   08.10        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Viera Camila                           8 /6 / 2000  ART     -       ART     URU   2.90         

 2         Ramis Ma. Victoria                     1 /10/ 1998  ART     -       ART     URU   2.50         

 3         De Mederos Leslie                      5 /8 / 1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   2.15         

 4         Lago Aldana                            17/8 / 2002  FOA     -       33      URU   1.85         

 5         Ferreira Camila                        26/6 / 2003  FOA     -       33      URU   0.00         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Gonzalez Dayanara                      29/6 / 1998  NAC     -       MVD     URU   09.25        

 2         Piñeiro Karol                          12/8 / 2005  PAY     -       PAY     URU   09.25        

 3         Udaquiola Iara                         11/7 / 2004  SOR     -       SOR     URU   08.93        

 4         Rocca Tatiana                          14/11/ 1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   07.55        

 5         Rodriguez Lucia                        1 /6 / 2000  FAM     -       MALD    URU   06.84        

 6         Sosa Alexandra                         15/11/ 2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU   06.47        

 7         Irrazabal Alicia                       18/3 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   06.43        

 8         Rocca Lucero                           19/8 / 1997  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   05.91        

 9         BIGLIARDI MICAELA                      7 /6 / 2000  -       -       -       ARG   00.00        

 10        Larrosa Florencia                      8 /9 / 2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU   00.00        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 15.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Lopez Dahiana                          31/8 / 2001  FRN     -       RIO     URU   36.16        

 2         Sanchez Barbara                        8 /3 / 2002  PAY     -       PAY     URU   28.24        

 3         Piñeiro Karol                          24/4 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   26.51        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 02/09/2018 Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Garcia Milagros                        16/12/ 2002  SOR     -       SOR     URU   30.58        

 2         Piñeiro Karol                          24/4 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   28.88        

 3         Rotundo Manuela                        19/7 / 2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU   26.65        

 4         Irrazabal Alicia                       18/3 / 2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU   14.18        

 5         Rocca Lucero                           19/8 / 1997  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   12.20        

 6         BIGLIARDI MICAELA                      7 /6 / 2000  -       -       -       ARG   00.00        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo : U23-F 

                                      Fecha: 01/09/2018 Hora: 13.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         Acosta Luciana                         9 /4 / 1997  PAY     -       PAY     URU   50.69        

 2         Laenen Sheila                          19/6 / 2003  PAY     -       PAY     URU   46.74        

 3         Lopez Florencia                        4 /6 / 1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU   31.12        

 4         Rocca Lucero                           19/8 / 1997  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   23.12        

 5         Barreto Victoria                       27/7 / 2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU   02.46        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Heptathlon : U23-F 

                                       

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1         De Mederos Tracy                       17/1 / 2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   2385         

 2         Rocca Tatiana                          14/11/ 1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU   1866         

 3         Viera Camila                           8 /6 / 2000  ART     -       ART     URU   0000         

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes:  



 

                                   M:  197 

 

                                   F:  121 

 

 


